
ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE           M7 THE SQUARE           M7 THE SQUARE           M7

32 MILES ~ 430 FT GAIN - ROLLIES 32 MILES ~ 430 FT GAIN - ROLLIES 32 MILES ~ 430 FT GAIN - ROLLIES
R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4
R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5
L RED HILL / SANTA ANA 2.9 3.4 L RED HILL / SANTA ANA 2.9 3.4 L RED HILL / SANTA ANA 2.9 3.4
L MESA 0.6 4.0 L MESA 0.6 4.0 L MESA 0.6 4.0
R MESA 0.4 4.4 R MESA 0.4 4.4 R MESA 0.4 4.4
C BIKE TRAIL 0.5 4.9 C BIKE TRAIL 0.5 4.9 C BIKE TRAIL 0.5 4.9
R JAMBOREE (sidewalk) 0.4 5.3 R JAMBOREE (sidewalk) 0.4 5.3 R JAMBOREE (sidewalk) 0.4 5.3
R EASTBLUFF 1.4 6.7 R EASTBLUFF 1.4 6.7 R EASTBLUFF 1.4 6.7
R JAMBOREE  1.4 8.1 R JAMBOREE  1.4 8.1 R JAMBOREE  1.4 8.1
R BACK BAY 0.1 8.2 R BACK BAY 0.1 8.2 R BACK BAY 0.1 8.2
R BIKE TRAIL 0.7 8.9 R BIKE TRAIL 0.7 8.9 R BIKE TRAIL 0.7 8.9
L BAYSIDE 0.2 9.1 L BAYSIDE 0.2 9.1 L BAYSIDE 0.2 9.1
R PCH 9.0 18.1 R PCH 9.0 18.1 R PCH 9.0 18.1
R SEAPOINT 0.2 18.3 R SEAPOINT 0.2 18.3 R SEAPOINT 0.2 18.3
R PALM 1.2 19.5 R PALM 1.2 19.5 R PALM 1.2 19.5
L GOLDENWEST 0.5 20.0 L GOLDENWEST 0.5 20.0 L GOLDENWEST 0.5 20.0
R YORKTOWN 0.5 20.5 R YORKTOWN 0.5 20.5 R YORKTOWN 0.5 20.5
R LAKE 1.3 21.8 R LAKE 1.3 21.8 R LAKE 1.3 21.8
L ORANGE 0.1 21.9 L ORANGE 0.1 21.9 L ORANGE 0.1 21.9
L ATLANTA 2.7 24.6 L ATLANTA 2.7 24.6 L ATLANTA 2.7 24.6
L S.A. RIVER TRAIL 2.9 27.5 L S.A. RIVER TRAIL 2.9 27.5 L S.A. RIVER TRAIL 2.9 27.5
R BIKE TRAIL (after 405) 0.2 27.7 R BIKE TRAIL (after 405) 0.2 27.7 R BIKE TRAIL (after 405) 0.2 27.7
R SUNFLOWER 3.6 31.3 R SUNFLOWER 3.6 31.3 R SUNFLOWER 3.6 31.3
R MAIN 0.7 32.0 R MAIN 0.7 32.0 R MAIN 0.7 32.0
L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 32.1 L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 32.1 L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 32.1
R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 32.3 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 32.3 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 32.3
R THE SQUARE 32.3 R THE SQUARE 32.3 R THE SQUARE 32.3
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